
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T4  1  1   Kent State 289  280  289       858  -6 
T9  8  2   Pepperdine 295  287  281       863  -1 
T2  4  3   San Diego State  288  287  291       866  +2 
T4  T2  4   Northwestern  289  284  294       867  +3 
T4  T2  5   New Mexico 289  284  295       868  +4 
T9  6  T6   Colorado 295  285  294       874  +10 
T2  5  T6   UC Davis 288  291  295       874  +10 
T7  10  T8   UNLV  294  293  292       879  +15 
T9  7  T8   California 295  286  298       879  +15 
12  12  T10   Iowa State 300  290  295       885  +21 
1  11  T10   Idaho 287  302  296       885  +21 

T7  9  12   Washington State  294  289  303       886  +22 
T13  T14  13   Iowa 305  303  301       909  +45 
16  16  14   New Mexico State 315  298  299       912  +48 

T13  13  15   Central Arkansas 305  298  313       916  +52 
15  T14  16   Fresno State 306  302  309       917  +53 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T6 1   Hira Naveed  Pepperdine  71   70  68       209  -7   
1 T2   Darian Zachek  New Mexico  70   67  73       210  -6   

T10 T2   Gioia Carpinelli  San Diego State  72   70  68       210  -6   
T2 4   Cindy Oh  California  72   67  73       212  -4   
T4 5   Sophie Hausmann  Idaho  69   71  73       213  -3   
T6 T6   Stephanie Lau  Northwestern  71   70  73       214  -2   
T6 T6   Yoonhee Kim  UC Davis  70   71  73       214  -2   
T10 T6   Marissa Kirkwood  Kent State  71   71  72       214  -2   
T16 T6   Robyn Choi  Colorado  74   69  71       214  -2   
T6 T10   Momoka Kobori  Pepperdine  69   72  74       215  -1   
T4 T10   Michaela Finn  Kent State  72   68  75       215  -1   
T16 T10   Kelly Sim  Northwestern  71   72  72       215  -1   
T25 T13   Elena Arias Quiros *  California  73   73  70       216  E   
T29 T13   Hannah Haythorne  Pepperdine  78   69  69       216  E   
T10 T15   Janet Mao  Northwestern  72   70  75       217  +1   
T21 T15   Chayanit Wangmahaporn  Iowa State  78   67  72       217  +1   
T2 T15   Fernanda Escauriza  San Diego State  72   67  78       217  +1   
T19 T15   Polly Mack  UNLV  72   72  73       217  +1   
T21 T19   Reva Morris  New Mexico  73   72  73       218  +2   
T16 T19   Chloe Salort  Kent State  74   69  75       218  +2   
T38 T19   Pimnipa Panthong  Kent State  72   76  70       218  +2   
T10 T19   Marie Lund-Hansen  Washington State  70   72  76       218  +2   
T38 T23   Patricia Wong *  Pepperdine  73   75  71       219  +3   
T21 T23   Kirsty Hodgkins  Colorado  73   72  74       219  +3   
T29 T23   Joy Chou  Iowa State  76   71  72       219  +3   
T19 T23   Sara Kjellker  San Diego State  69   75  75       219  +3   
T38 T23   Veronica Joels  UNLV  73   75  71       219  +3   
T29 T28   Katherine Zhu  California  77   70  73       220  +4   
T38 T28   Karoline Stormo  Kent State  76   72  72       220  +4   
T29 T28   Kory Nielsen *  Kent State  74   73  73       220  +4   
T25 T28   Gillian Vance  Colorado  72   74  74       220  +4   
T29 T28   Elizabeth Prior  UNLV  75   72  73       220  +4   
T25 T33   Kristin Glesne  Iowa  74   72  75       221  +5   
T29 T33   Madison Odiorne  Washington State  74   73  74       221  +5   
T29 T33   Brooke Riley  Northwestern  75   72  74       221  +5   
T29 T33   Brigitte Thibault  Fresno State  71   76  74       221  +5   
T25 T37   Valeria Patino  Idaho  68   78  76       222  +6   
T67 T37   Suthavee (Pun) Chanachai  New Mexico State  82   71  69       222  +6   
T60 T37   Wei-Chia (Vicky) Tsai  Idaho  75   76  71       222  +6   
T29 T37   Amy Chu  Washington State  74   73  75       222  +6   
T67 T41   Kathrine Chan  Pepperdine  77   76  70       223  +7   
T10 T41   Samantha Hutchison  UC Davis  73   69  81       223  +7   
T67 T41   Daniela Anastasi  San Diego State  78   75  70       223  +7   
T21 T41   Christine Danielsson  UC Davis  72   73  78       223  +7   

T38 T41   Cathy Liu *  UNLV  71   77  75       223  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T38 T41   Nastasia Kossacky  UNLV  74   74  75       223  +7   
T50 T47   Alanna Campbell  Iowa State  71   78  75       224  +8   
T10 T47   Kamie Hamada  New Mexico  70   72  82       224  +8   
T54 T47   Emma Edwards  New Mexico  76   74  74       224  +8   
T38 T47   Emma Svensson  Central Arkansas  76   72  76       224  +8   
T38 T47   Haley Nist  Colorado  76   72  76       224  +8   
T54 T52   Malak Bouraeda  Colorado  78   72  75       225  +9   
T38 T52   Amina Wolf  California  74   74  77       225  +9   
T50 T52   Amelia Mehmet Grohn  Iowa State  75   74  76       225  +9   
T38 T52   Dominique Galloway  New Mexico State  77   71  77       225  +9   
T81 T56   Madison Wood  UC Davis  77   81  68       226  +10   
T60 T56   Caroline Jansson  New Mexico  78   73  75       226  +10   
T50 T56   Elle Otten *  Colorado  74   75  77       226  +10   
T60 T59   Rei Nakatani  UC Davis  73   78  76       227  +11   
T64 T59   Maria Herraez Galvez  California  75   77  75       227  +11   
T38 T59   Tania Nunez  Central Arkansas  73   75  79       227  +11   
T38 T59   Kenedee Peters  Washington State  77   71  79       227  +11   
T67 T63   Kelly Su  Northwestern  78   75  75       228  +12   
T73 T63   Dana Lerner *  Iowa  78   77  73       228  +12   
T60 T63   Jessica Hall  Fresno State  79   72  77       228  +12   
T54 T63   Emily Baumgart  Washington State  76   74  78       228  +12   
T64 T63   Michelle Kim  Idaho  75   77  76       228  +12   
T54 T68   Kitty Tam  San Diego State  75   75  79       229  +13   
T54 T68   Shawn Rennegarbe  Iowa  79   71  79       229  +13   
T78 T70   Manuela Lizarazu  Iowa  77   80  73       230  +14   
T50 T70   Marianne Li  California  74   75  81       230  +14   
T54 T70   Maria Prado *  New Mexico State  76   74  80       230  +14   
77 T73   Kelsi Stieler  Fresno State  79   77  76       232  +16   

T64 T73   Karley Whittington  Central Arkansas  77   75  80       232  +16   
T73 T75   Elin Kumlin  Central Arkansas  79   76  78       233  +17   
T67 T75   Tiegan Taylor  New Mexico State  76   77  80       233  +17   
T81 T77   Alyssa Getty  UNLV  78   80  76       234  +18   
T81 T77   Tiana Cruz *  New Mexico  79   79  76       234  +18   
84 T77   Jane Lu *  Northwestern  83   77  74       234  +18   

T78 T80   Stephanie Herzog  Iowa  75   82  78       235  +19   
T73 T80   Vivian Lee *  Iowa State  79   76  80       235  +19   
72 82   Kristin Simonsen  Fresno State  77   77  82       236  +20   

T73 T83   Elodie Bridenne *  Washington State  78   77  82       237  +21   
T87 T83   Rachel Fujitani  Iowa  82   80  75       237  +21   
T85 T83   Sifan He  Pepperdine  80   81  76       237  +21   
T85 86   Yuqin (Angela) Xu  New Mexico State  82   79  78       239  +23   
T89 87   Zoey Akagi-Bustin *  New Mexico  85   78  77       240  +24   

T89 88   Taglao Jeeravivitaporn  Iowa State  82   81  78       241  +25 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

92 T89   Kehler Koss  New Mexico State  80   87  75       242  +26   
T78 T89   Gracen Blount  Central Arkansas  80   77  85       242  +26   
91 91   Grace Frazier  Idaho  83   81  83       247  +31   
93 92   Tatum Mahon *  San Diego State  85   84  81       250  +34   

T87 -    Delana Basanisi  Fresno State  84   78  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Kent State 289 280 289 858

T6 Marissa Kirkwood (4) 71 71 72 214

T10 Michaela Finn (3) 72 68 75 215

T19 Pimnipa Panthong (1) 72 76 70 218

T19 Chloe Salort (5) 74 69 75 218

T28 Karoline Stormo (2) 76 72 72 220

2 Pepperdine 295 287 281 863

1 Hira Naveed (1) 71 70 68 209

T10 Momoka Kobori (2) 69 72 74 215

T13 Hannah Haythorne (5) 78 69 69 216

T41 Kathrine Chan (4) 77 76 70 223

T83 Sifan He (3) 80 81 76 237

3 San Diego State 288 287 291 866

T2 Gioia Carpinelli (3) 72 70 68 210

T15 Fernanda Escauriza (2) 72 67 78 217

T23 Sara Kjellker (1) 69 75 75 219

T41 Daniela Anastasi (4) 78 75 70 223

T68 Kitty Tam (5) 75 75 79 229

4 Northwestern 289 284 294 867

T6 Stephanie Lau (1) 71 70 73 214

T10 Kelly Sim (2) 71 72 72 215

T15 Janet Mao (3) 72 70 75 217

T33 Brooke Riley (4) 75 72 74 221

T63 Kelly Su (5) 78 75 75 228

5 New Mexico 289 284 295 868

T2 Darian Zachek (1) 70 67 73 210

T19 Reva Morris (3) 73 72 73 218

T47 Emma Edwards (4) 76 74 74 224

T47 Kamie Hamada (5) 70 72 82 224

T56 Caroline Jansson (2) 78 73 75 226

T6 Colorado 295 285 294 874

T6 Robyn Choi (1) 74 69 71 214

T23 Kirsty Hodgkins (2) 73 72 74 219

T28 Gillian Vance (5) 72 74 74 220

T47 Haley Nist (4) 76 72 76 224

T52 Malak Bouraeda (3) 78 72 75 225

T6 UC Davis 288 291 295 874

T6 Yoonhee Kim (5) 70 71 73 214

T41 Samantha Hutchison (1) 73 69 81 223

T41 Christine Danielsson (2) 72 73 78 223

T56 Madison Wood (3) 77 81 68 226

T59 Rei Nakatani (4) 73 78 76 227
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 UNLV 294 293 292 879

T15 Polly Mack (1) 72 72 73 217

T23 Veronica Joels (5) 73 75 71 219

T28 Elizabeth Prior (2) 75 72 73 220

T41 Nastasia Kossacky (3) 74 74 75 223

T77 Alyssa Getty (4) 78 80 76 234

T8 California 295 286 298 879

4 Cindy Oh (1) 72 67 73 212

T28 Katherine Zhu (4) 77 70 73 220

T52 Amina Wolf (2) 74 74 77 225

T59 Maria Herraez Galvez (3) 75 77 75 227

T70 Marianne Li (5) 74 75 81 230

T10 Iowa State 300 290 295 885

T15 Chayanit Wangmahaporn (1) 78 67 72 217

T23 Joy Chou (5) 76 71 72 219

T47 Alanna Campbell (3) 71 78 75 224

T52 Amelia Mehmet Grohn (4) 75 74 76 225

88 Taglao Jeeravivitaporn (2) 82 81 78 241

T10 Idaho 287 302 296 885

5 Sophie Hausmann (1) 69 71 73 213

T37 Wei-Chia (Vicky) Tsai (4) 75 76 71 222

T37 Valeria Patino (5) 68 78 76 222

T63 Michelle Kim (3) 75 77 76 228

91 Grace Frazier (2) 83 81 83 247

12 Washington State 294 289 303 886

T19 Marie Lund-Hansen (1) 70 72 76 218

T33 Madison Odiorne (2) 74 73 74 221

T37 Amy Chu (3) 74 73 75 222

T59 Kenedee Peters (5) 77 71 79 227

T63 Emily Baumgart (4) 76 74 78 228

13 Iowa 305 303 301 909

T33 Kristin Glesne (4) 74 72 75 221

T68 Shawn Rennegarbe (1) 79 71 79 229

T70 Manuela Lizarazu (5) 77 80 73 230

T80 Stephanie Herzog (2) 75 82 78 235

T83 Rachel Fujitani (3) 82 80 75 237

14 New Mexico State 315 298 299 912

T37 Suthavee (Pun) Chanachai (1) 82 71 69 222

T52 Dominique Galloway (2) 77 71 77 225

T75 Tiegan Taylor (3) 76 77 80 233

86 Yuqin (Angela) Xu (5) 82 79 78 239

T89 Kehler Koss (4) 80 87 75 242

15 Central Arkansas 305 298 313 916

T47 Emma Svensson (1) 76 72 76 224

T59 Tania Nunez (2) 73 75 79 227

T73 Karley Whittington (4) 77 75 80 232

T75 Elin Kumlin (3) 79 76 78 233

T89 Gracen Blount (5) 80 77 85 242

16 Fresno State 306 302 309 917

T33 Brigitte Thibault (1) 71 76 74 221

T63 Jessica Hall (4) 79 72 77 228

T73 Kelsi Stieler (3) 79 77 76 232

82 Kristin Simonsen (2) 77 77 82 236

93 Delana Basanisi (5) 84 78 0 162
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T13 Elena Arias Quiros (California) 73 73 70 216

T23 Patricia Wong (Pepperdine) 73 75 71 219

T28 Kory Nielsen (Kent State) 74 73 73 220

T41 Cathy Liu (UNLV ) 71 77 75 223

T56 Elle Otten (Colorado) 74 75 77 226

T63 Dana Lerner (Iowa) 78 77 73 228

T70 Maria Prado (New Mexico State) 76 74 80 230

T77 Jane Lu (Northwestern ) 83 77 74 234

T77 Tiana Cruz (New Mexico) 79 79 76 234

T80 Vivian Lee (Iowa State) 79 76 80 235

T83 Elodie Bridenne (Washington State ) 78 77 82 237

87 Zoey Akagi-Bustin (New Mexico) 85 78 77 240

92 Tatum Mahon (San Diego State ) 85 84 81 250
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Oh Cal 2.75 -3 
M. Kirkwood Kent St 2.83 -2 
C. Wangmahaporn Iowa State 2.83 -2 
M. Finn Kent St 2.83 -2 
M. Kobori Pepperdine 2.83 -2 
K. Sim N'western 2.83 -2 
V. Joels UNLV 2.83 -2 
S. Hutchison UC Davis 2.92 -1 
H. Haythorne Pepperdine 2.92 -1 
H. Naveed Pepperdine 2.92 -1 
S. Lau N'western 2.92 -1 
G. Vance Colorado 2.92 -1 
K. Hodgkins Colorado 2.92 -1 
F. Escauriza S.Diego St 2.92 -1 
J. Chou Iowa State 2.92 -1 
G. Carpinelli S.Diego St 2.92 -1 
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 3.00 E 
N. Kossacky UNLV 3.00 E 
K. Stieler Fresno 3.00 E 
C. Liu UNLV 3.00 E 
P. Wong Pepperdine 3.00 E 
Y. Kim UC Davis 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
D. Zachek N Mexico 3.90 -3 
R. Choi Colorado 3.93 -2 
G. Carpinelli S.Diego St 3.93 -2 
E. Arias Quiros Cal 3.93 -2 
K. Zhu Cal 3.97 -1 
C. Salort Kent St 3.97 -1 
Y. Kim UC Davis 3.97 -1 
H. Naveed Pepperdine 3.97 -1 
S. Hausmann Idaho 3.97 -1 
M. Kobori Pepperdine 4.00 E 
P. Panthong Kent St 4.00 E 
C. Oh Cal 4.00 E 
H. Haythorne Pepperdine 4.03 +1 
J. Chou Iowa State 4.07 +2 
G. Vance Colorado 4.07 +2 
C. Wangmahaporn Iowa State 4.07 +2 
K. Sim N'western 4.07 +2 
M. Bouraeda Colorado 4.07 +2 
B. Thibault Fresno 4.07 +2 
P. Mack UNLV 4.07 +2 
R. Morris N Mexico 4.10 +3 
V. Patino Idaho 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Mao N'western 4.50 -6 
S. Lau N'western 4.58 -5 
H. Naveed Pepperdine 4.58 -5 
M. Kirkwood Kent St 4.58 -5 
C. Danielsson UC Davis 4.67 -4 
S. Chanachai NM State 4.67 -4 
D. Zachek N Mexico 4.67 -4 
S. Hausmann Idaho 4.67 -4 
E. Prior UNLV 4.75 -3 
M. Finn Kent St 4.75 -3 
M. Lund-Hansen Wash. St. 4.75 -3 
A. Mehmet Grohn Iowa State 4.75 -3 
K. Stormo Kent St 4.75 -3 
N. Kossacky UNLV 4.75 -3 
G. Carpinelli S.Diego St 4.75 -3 
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 4.83 -2 
R. Morris N Mexico 4.83 -2 
C. Jansson N Mexico 4.83 -2 
P. Mack UNLV 4.83 -2 
M. Wood UC Davis 4.83 -2 
K. Hodgkins Colorado 4.83 -2 
R. Choi Colorado 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
D. Zachek N Mexico 1

Birdies 
H. Naveed Pepperdine 15
M. Finn Kent St 13
P. Wong Pepperdine 12
S. Chanachai NM State 12
D. Zachek N Mexico 12
H. Haythorne Pepperdine 11
M. Lund-Hansen Wash. St. 11
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 11
C. Oh Cal 11
G. Carpinelli S.Diego St 10
R. Choi Colorado 10
K. Stormo Kent St 10
F. Escauriza S.Diego St 10
S. Hutchison UC Davis 10
C. Wangmahaporn Iowa State 10
J. Mao N'western 10
S. Hausmann Idaho 10
A. Chu Wash. St. 10
E. Arias Quiros Cal 10
S. Lau N'western 9
C. Danielsson UC Davis 9
M. Kirkwood Kent St 9

Pars 
Y. Kim UC Davis 44
K. Glesne Iowa 42
K. Chan Pepperdine 42
K. Sim N'western 41
R. Morris N Mexico 40
M. Kim Idaho 40
M. Kobori Pepperdine 40
E. Prior UNLV 40
G. Carpinelli S.Diego St 40
G. Vance Colorado 39
S. Lau N'western 39
K. Nielsen Kent St 39
P. Mack UNLV 38
K. Zhu Cal 38
M. Odiorne Wash. St. 38
M. Kirkwood Kent St 38
B. Riley N'western 38
R. Nakatani UC Davis 37
K. Hodgkins Colorado 37
D. Galloway NM State 37
S. Hausmann Idaho 37
M. Prado NM State 37
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2018 Branch Law/Dick McGuire 75.40 93

2 2018 Branch Law/Dick McGuire 74.27 93

3 2018 Branch Law/Dick McGuire 75.21 92

 

Total Average Scores
2018 Branch Law/Dick McGuire 74.96 278

 

UNM Championship Course: 2018 Branch Law/Dick McGuire 
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 506     17 59 14 2   

2 4 397     6 46 32 6 2 

3 3 150     11 55 22 4   

4 4 342     10 58 21 3   

5 4 370     12 60 18 2   

6 4 386     6 57 26 3   

7 4 375     8 61 20 3   

8 3 139     5 69 17 1   

9 5 549     10 53 26 3   

10 4 407     2 52 32 5 1 

11 3 144     10 71 11     

12 4 378     9 66 16 1   

13 4 374     17 55 19 1   

14 5 497     22 62 7 1   

15 4 336     12 47 27 6   

16 3 149     11 59 21 1   

17 4 343     8 51 28 4 1 

18 5 475     14 60 13 4 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 397 +0.48 

10 4 407 +0.47 

17 4 343 +0.34 

15 4 336 +0.29 

6 4 386 +0.28 

9 5 549 +0.24 

3 3 150 +0.21 

7 4 375 +0.20 

4 4 342 +0.18 

8 3 139 +0.15 

16 3 149 +0.13 

18 5 475 +0.11 

5 4 370 +0.11 

12 4 378 +0.10 

13 4 374 +0.04 

1 5 506 +0.01 

11 3 144 +0.01 

14 5 497 -0.14 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15860&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15860&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15860&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15860&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15860&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15860&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15860&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15860&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15860&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15860&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15860&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 397 +0.57 

6 4 386 +0.38 

12 4 378 +0.33 

13 4 374 +0.33 

15 4 336 +0.29 

16 3 149 +0.27 

7 4 375 +0.26 

9 5 549 +0.23 

10 4 407 +0.22 

3 3 150 +0.19 

17 4 343 +0.17 

5 4 370 +0.12 

11 3 144 +0.11 

8 3 139 +0.08 

14 5 497 +0.06 

4 4 342 +0.00 

1 5 506 -0.09 

18 5 475 -0.12 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 407 +0.44 

5 4 370 +0.35 

8 3 139 +0.33 

11 3 144 +0.27 

6 4 386 +0.22 

2 4 397 +0.19 

17 4 343 +0.15 

12 4 378 +0.13 

13 4 374 +0.11 

1 5 506 +0.11 

3 3 150 +0.08 

4 4 342 +0.05 

15 4 336 +0.04 

9 5 549 +0.03 

16 3 149 +0.02 

14 5 497 -0.02 

7 4 375 -0.04 

18 5 475 -0.19 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 397 +0.48 

10 4 407 +0.47 

17 4 343 +0.34 

15 4 336 +0.29 

6 4 386 +0.28 

9 5 549 +0.24 

3 3 150 +0.21 

7 4 375 +0.20 

4 4 342 +0.18 

8 3 139 +0.15 

16 3 149 +0.13 

18 5 475 +0.11 

5 4 370 +0.11 

12 4 378 +0.10 

13 4 374 +0.04 

1 5 506 +0.01 

11 3 144 +0.01 

14 5 497 -0.14 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 506     55 170 49 3 1 

2 4 397     24 139 94 18 3 

3 3 150     31 180 59 8   

4 4 342     38 185 50 5   

5 4 370     24 184 63 6 1 

6 4 386     18 169 83 8   

7 4 375     37 174 59 8   

8 3 139     29 173 72 3 1 

9 5 549     34 178 52 14   

10 4 407     21 149 96 9 3 

11 3 144     32 180 64 2   

12 4 378     23 184 68 2 1 

13 4 374     31 176 66 5   

14 5 497     56 181 35 6   

15 4 336     39 157 67 15   

16 3 149     29 183 64 2   

17 4 343     33 169 63 10 3 

18 5 475   1 63 175 33 5 1 
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